• The VersaMax SE is preloaded with the GE Fanuc SNP and
SRTP protocols.  Data from the plant floor can be accessed
by an HMI, such as CIMPLICITY HMI and other high level
devices without costly customization.
• Programming and debugging of GE Fanuc PLCs can easily
be done using the VersaPro PLC programming software
over Ethernet.  This reduces downtime and increases
efficiency.

Europe and Middle East (352) 727929-1
Asia Pacific 65-566-4918
Specifications & Ordering Information
Ordering Information
Part Number Description
IC200SET001 VersaMax SE with IC200CBL504 (4.0 inch RJ45 to RJ45 cable to connect the VersaMax
Micro or Nano to VersaMax SE), Manual (GFK-1852) and CD (Configuration software)
IC200TBX210 Ethernet Starter Kit - VersaMax SE (IC200SET001) and VersaMax Nano (IC200NDR001)
with VersaPro (IC640VPS002)
IC200TBX214 Ethernet Starter Kit - VersaMax SE (IC200SET001) and VersaMax Micro (IC200UDR001)
with VersaPro (IC640VPS002)
IC200TBX223 Ethernet Starter Kit - VersaMax SE (IC200SET001) and VersaMax Micro (IC200UAL006)
with VersaPro (IC640VPS002)
IC200TBX228 Ethernet Starter Kit - VersaMax SE (IC200SET001) and VersaMax Micro (IC200UDR005)
with VersaPro (IC640VPS002)
Compatibility Matrix for
GE Fanuc PLCs
Model Protocol Firmware